
EZ STRETCH WRAP
 Manufactured using the finest quality raw material in line with current market trends by our experts,

this film is acknowledged for smooth texture, puncture resistance,
fine finish and clarity, in order to ensure its quality.

 Quiet: Comes off the roll smoothly and quietly

Quality: Smooth, easy release - Wraps loads fast with little effort.

Clear: High clarity for barcode reading or load Identification

Savings: less expensive than brand name films
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 DIMENSIONS: 
� Core: 3"

 MATERIAL:
LLDPE
(Linear Low Density Polyethylene)

 TEMPERATURE:
Performance: 32° - 120° F

 FEATURES:
� Stretch Level: Up to 250% 
� 2-sided cling

 RECYCLING:
� Recycled Content: 0%
� Not biodegradable

 SPECIFICATIONS:
FDA compliant
for indirect food contact

12" X 1000'
12" X 1500'
15" X 1000'
15" X 1500'
18" X 1000'
18" X 1500'
18" X 1500'
18" X 1000'
18" X 1000'

80
80
80
80
80
80
80

120
120

Clear
Clear
Clear
Clear
Clear
Clear
Black
Clear
Black

4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4

36
36
24
24
24
24
24
24
24

17
25
22
31
25
36
36
35
35

EZ Stretch Wrap
Size GA. COLOR ROLLS/

CASE
CASES/

SKID
LBS./
CASE

EZ Mini Stretch Rolls
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Stretch Wrap Guide
120gaugeUP TO 4,000LBS.

UP TO 2,500LBS. 80 gauge

Address: 20333 State Highway 249, Suite 200, Houston TX, 77070 USA

Warehouse Address: 8811 Emmott RD, Suite 700, Houston TX, 77040 USA

Phone: +1 (800) 343-6670  |  Email: info@ezpackusa.com  |  Website: www.ezpackusa.com

ROOFMART USA GROUP INC

SKID LOT
SPECIAL

DISCOUNTS
AVAILABLE


